North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17045

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, March 10, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) JASA Coastal Surge BLK

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jasas

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY Red South
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) JASA Coastal Surge BLK

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) NCFCY Red South

01
10
12
14
15
02
26
03
36
37
a4
45
a7
52
63
07

Name Goals Misconduct
Ethan Halada

Colin Mouillesseaux
Nolan Schwedler
Benjamin Sloan
Easton Starr

Pedro Feversani Alves
Matthew Leary
Yassin Amer

Nikhil Tadepalli
Suhaas Vatala
Alexander Chapman
Devansh Dash
Malcolm Hertzberg
Tanav Pannala
Nathan Yesko

Yohaan George

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




